
Grays Town A  v  Thames Sports A Thames Sports A  v  Grays Town A

Springhouse A  v  C/ham & Fobbing A C/ham & Fobbing A  v  Springhouse A

Aveley A  v  Thurrock A Thurrock A  v  Aveley A

Orsett A Resting Orsett A Resting

Thames Sports A  v  Springhouse A Springhouse A  v  Thames Sports A

C/ham & Fobbing A  v  Orsett A Orsett A  v  C/ham & Fobbing A

Thurrock A  v  Grays Town A Grays Town A  v  Thurrock A

Aveley A Resting Aveley A Resting

Springhouse A  v  Thurrock A Thurrock A  v  Springhouse A

Grays Town A  v  C/ham & Fobbing A C/ham & Fobbing A  v  Grays Town A

Orsett A  v  Aveley A Aveley A  v  Orsett A

Thames Sports A Resting Thames Sports A Resting

Thurrock A  v  Orsett A Orsett A  v  Thurrock A

Aveley A  v  Grays Town A Grays Town A  v  Aveley A

C/ham & Fobbing A  v  Thames Sports A Thames Sports A  v  C/ham & Fobbing A

Springhouse A Resting Springhouse A Resting

Thurrock A  v  C/ham & Fobbing A C/ham & Fobbing A  v  Thurrock A

Orsett A  v  Springhouse A Springhouse A  v  Orsett A

Thames Sports A  v  Aveley A Aveley A  v  Thames Sports A

Grays Town A Resting Grays Town A Resting

Aveley A  v  C/ham & Fobbing A C/ham & Fobbing A  v  Aveley A

Springhouse A  v  Grays Town A Grays Town A  v  Springhouse A

Orsett A  v  Thames Sports A Thames Sports A  v  Orsett A

Thurrock A Resting Thurrock A Resting

Aveley A  v  Springhouse A Springhouse A  v  Aveley A

Grays Town A  v  Orsett A Orsett A  v  Grays Town A 

Thames Sports A  v  Thurrock A Thurrock A  v  Thames Sports A

C/ham & Fobbing A Resting C/ham & Fobbing A Resting

In the case of inclement weather If an average of twelve (12) ends have been played across the rinks, the game 

shall be deemed to have been completed and the points awarded accordingly. If however the average of ends 

completed is less than twelve (12) at the time of abandonment then the match must be completed at a later 

date on the same rink and the same players where practicable

Please be aware that all league matches this season are to be played over 18 ends plus 2 trial ends

Wednesday  19.06.2024 Wednesday  07.08.2024  5.30pm

Wednesday  26.06.2024 Wednesday  14.08.2024  5.30pm

Wednesday  17.07.2024Wednesday  29.05.2024

Wednesday  05.06.2024 Wednesday  24.07.2024

Wednesday  12.06.2024 Wednesday  31.07.2024  

Mens Premier League Fixtures 2024   

Wednesday   15.05.2024

Wednesday  22.05.2024

Wednesday  03.07.2024

Wednesday  10.07.2024

All Matches are to be played as a 3 rinks v 3 rinks format


